ICA-HM317
PLANET ICA-HM317 is the new 3 Mega-Pixel Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera featuring
25M IR function.  It provides Full HD Resolution (2048 x 1536) and supports the
highest video compression – H.264 to offer the best Internet video surveillance solution
for securing your property and life.
Multi Profiles Streaming
The Multi-profile Streaming function enables the ICA-HM317 to generate H.264,
MPEG-4 and M-JPEG streaming simultaneously, and  differentiate users in different

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
ICA-HM317 3 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
 C-ICA-HM317
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw11-11
Related Products
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP CAM
NVR-401 4-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-810 8-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-3210 32-Ch Network Video Recorder
FSD-804PS 8-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-Port PoE Web Smart Ethernet Switch
GSD-808HP 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3 at PoE Desktop Switch
FGSW-2620PVM 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2- Gigabit TP/SFP Managed PoE Switch
CV3P-4/8/16/36/64 4 ~ 64 Ch Cam Viewer 3 Professional Version